


Group Contact Title Phone Email

Vendor
Pricewaterhouse Coopers Jeanette Kuchenreuther Senior Manager 919‐791‐4098 jeanette.kuchenreuther@us.pwc.com
Galliard Capital Management Andy Apostol Senior Director 612‐667‐5818 andrew.c.apostol@galliard.com
Prudential Retirement Tim Bryan VP, NC Supplemental Ret. Plans 919‐664‐7102 tim.bryan@prudential.com

Robert Luciani Vice President, Key Accounts 570‐341‐6336 robert.luciani@prudential.com
Travis Swartwood Relationship Manager 570‐340‐4301 travis.swartwood@prudential.com

Mercer Investment Consulting Jay Love Principal 404‐442‐3268 jay.love@mercer.com
Kelly Henson Senior Associate 404‐442‐3277 kelly.henson@mercer.com

Staff
Financial Operations Division Fran Lawrence CFO 919‐508‐5953 fran.lawrence@nctreasurer.com
Investment Management Division Bryan Lewis Interim Chief Investment Officer 919‐807‐3119 bryan.lewis@nctreasurer.com

Arlene Jones‐McCalla Portfolio Manager 919‐807‐3099 arlene.jones‐mccalla@nctreasurer.com
Office of State Treasurer Julia Vail Communications Manager 919‐807‐3071 julia.vail@nctreasurer.com

Blake Thomas Assistant General Counsel 919‐508‐1037 blake.thomas@nctreasurer.com
Retirement Systems Division Steve Toole Director, Retirement Systems Divison 919‐508‐5303 steve.toole@nctreasurer.com

Mary Buonfiglio Deputy Director, Supplemental Retirement Plans 919‐508‐5333 mary.buonfiglio@nctreasurer.com
Timothy Dale Supplemental Plans Coordinator 919‐508‐5164 timothy.dale@nctreasurer.com
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